power strips Housing made of impact-resistant plastic, halogen free!
with outlets in accordance with DIN VDE 0620-1 / 2005-04 - 16 A / 250 V ~
72 mm-wide strips
60 mm-wide strips
Cord 2.0 m, H05VV-F 3G1.5
Cord 2.0 m, H05VV-F 3G1.5
t with switch  t without switch  tt with switch  tt without switch
t  t
72 mm strip width
90 °
rewireable
Execution and technical
Data  l
Overall
length
Order no. and
Specify color
necessarily
Computer Code
with 2-pole. Switches,  3X  283  5000 s / ws 3  05000.0S03.01.020
illuminated
5000 s / 3 sw  05000.0S03.02.020
5000 s / 3 si / sw  05000.0S03.09.020
5X  403  5000 s / ws 5  05000.0S05.01.020
5000 s / sw 5  05000.0S05.02.020
5000 S / 5 si / sw  05000.0S05.09.020
6x  463  5000 s / 6 ws  05000.0S06.01.020
5000 s / 6 SW  05000.0S06.02.020
5000 s / 6 si / sw  05000.0S06.09.020
8
times
583  5000 s / ws 8  05000.0S08.01.020
5000 s / 8 sw  05000.0S08.02.020
5000 s / 8 si / sw  05000.0S08.09.020
10X  703  5000 s / ws 10  05000.0S10.01.020
5000 s / 10 sw  05000.0S10.02.020
5000 s / 10 si / sw  05000.0S10.09.020
12x  823  5000 s / ws 12  05000.0S12.01.020
5000 s / 12 sw  05000.0S12.02.020
5000 s / 12 si / sw  05000.0S12.09.020
without switch  3X  251  5000/3 ws  05000.0003.01.020
5000/3 SW  05000.0003.02.020
5000/3 si / sw  05000.0003.09.020
5X  371  5000/5 ws  05000.0005.01.020

5000/10 si / sw  05000.0010.09.020
12x  791  5000/12 ws  05000.0012.01.020
5000/12 SW  05000.0012.02.020
5000/12 si / sw  05000.0012.09.020
72 mm strip width
30 °
rewireable
Execution and techn.
Data  l
Overall
length
Order no. and
Specify color
necessarily
Computer Code
with 2-pole. Switches,  3X  283  5003 s / ws 3  05003.0S03.01.020
illuminated
5003 s / 3 sw  05003.0S03.02.020
5003 s / 3 si / sw  05003.0S03.09.020
5X  403  5003 s / ws 5  05003.0S05.01.020
5003 s / sw 5  05003.0S05.02.020
5003 S / 5 si / sw  05003.0S05.09.020
6x  463  5003 s / 6 ws  05003.0S06.01.020
5003 s / 6 SW  05003.0S06.02.020
5003 s / 6 si / sw  05003.0S06.09.020
8
times
583  5003 s / ws 8  05003.0S08.01.020
5003 s / 8 sw  05003.0S08.02.020
5003 s / 8 si / sw  05003.0S08.09.020
10X  703  5003 s / ws 10  05003.0S10.01.020
5003 s / 10 sw  05003.0S10.02.020
5003 s / 10 si / sw  05003.0S10.09.020
12x  823  5003 s / ws 12  05003.0S12.01.020
5003 s / 12 sw  05003.0S12.02.020
5003 s / 12 si / sw  05003.0S12.09.020
without switch  3X  251  5003/3 ws  05003.0003.01.020
5003/3 SW  05003.0003.02.020
5003/3 si / sw  05003.0003.09.020
5X  371  5003/5 ws  05003.0005.01.020